Huron

UNIVERSITY

25-26 Compulsory Ancillary Fees

Description Full Time PartTime
4 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 0.5
Huron Ancillary Fees Year 1
Student Buildings $ 20551 | $ 143.86 | $ 12331 | $ 102.76 | $ 8220 | $ 61.65 | $ 4110 | $ 20.55
Health & Wellness $ 308.58 | $ 216.01 | $ 185.15 | $ 154.29 | $ 12343 | $ 9257 | $ 61.72 | $ 30.86
Student Support & Case $ 340.19 | $ 238.13 | $ 204.11 | $ 17010 | $ 136.08 | $ 102.06 | $ 68.04 | $ 34.02
Academic Support & $ 516.09 | $ 361.26 | $ 309.65 | $ 258.05 | $ 206.44 | $ 154.83 | $ 10322 | $ 51.61
Careers & $ 463.26 | $ 32428 | $ 277.96 | $ 23163 | $ 185.30 | $ 138.98 | $ 9265 | $ 46.33
Safety Services $ 302.46 | $ 21172 | $ 181.48 | $ 151.23 | $ 12098 | $ 90.74 | $ 60.49 | $ 30.25
Student Financial Aid $ 51.67 | $ 36.17 | $ 31.00 | $ 2584 | $ 2067 | $ 15.50 | $ 1033 | § 5.17
WUSC $ 20.00 | $ 14.00 | $ 1200|$ 10.00 | $ 8.00]$ 6.00 | $ 4.00]$ 2.00
$ 220776 |$ 154543 $ 1,324.66 | $ 1,103.88 | $ 883.10§ 662.33 | $ 44155 | $ 220.78
Huron International Welcome Week Fee (Int'l students only) $ 375.00 | $ 375.00 - -
Huron International Student Activity Fee (Int'l students only) $ 350.00 | $ 245.00 | $ 210.00 | § 175.00 | $  140.00 | $ 105.00 | $ 70.00 | $ 35.00
Total Huron Fees (Int'L students only) $ 2,932.76 | $ 2,16543 | $ 1,534.66 | $ 1,278.88 [ $ 1,023.10 | § 767.33 | $ 511.55 | $ 255.78
Huron Ancillary Fees Upper Years
Student Buildings $ 7277 | $ 50.94 | $ 4366 | $ 36.39 | $ 29.11|$ 2183 |$ 1455 | $ 7.28
Health & Wellness $ 107.71 | $ 75.40 | $ 64.63 | $ 53.86 | $ 43.08 | $ 3231|$ 2154 | $ 10.77
Student Support & Case $ 109.09 | $ 76.36 | $ 65.45 | $ 54.55 | $ 4364 | $ 3273 | $ 21.82 | $ 10.91
Academic Support & $ 182.74 | $ 127.92 | $ 109.64 | $ 91.37 | $ 7310 | $ 54.82 | $ 36.55 | $ 18.27
Careers & i $ 164.04 | $ 114.83 | $ 98.42 | $ 8202 |$ 65.62 | $ 49.21 | $ 32.81|$ 16.40
Safety Services $ 107.10 | $ 74.97 | $ 64.26 | $ 53.55 | $ 42.84 | $ 3213 | $ 21421 $ 10.71
Student Financial Aid $ 1829 | $ 1280 | $ 1097 | $ 915 | $ 732]$ 549 | $ 366 | $ 1.83
WUSC $ 20.00 | $ 14.00 | $ 12.00 | § 10.00 | $ 8.00 | $ 6.00 | $ 4.00|$ 2.00
$ 78174 | $ 547.22 | $ 469.04 | $ 39087 |$ 31270 |$ 23452 | $ 156.35 | $ 78.17
Huron International Welcome Week Fee (Int'l students only) $ - $ - - -
Huron International Student Activity Fee (Int'l students only) $ 350.00 | $ 245.00 | $ 210.00 | $ 175.00 | $  140.00 | $ 105.00 | $ 70.00 | $ 35.00
Total Huron Fees (Int'l students only) $ 1,131.74 | $ 79222 | $ 679.04 | $ 565.87 [$ 45270 | § 33952 | $ 22635 | $ 113.17
HUCSC Student ization Fees
Student Buildings $ 31.08 | $ 2176 | $ 18.65 | $ 1554 | $ 1243 | $ 932 |$ 6.22 | $ 3.11
Academic Support $ 2210 | $ 1547 | $ 1326 | $ 11.05 | $ 884|$ 6.63|$ 4428 2.21
Wellness & Athletics $ 1839 | $ 1287 | $ 11.03 | $ 920 |$ 7.36 | $ 552 |$ 3.68|$ 1.84
Student Life & Campus Events $ 155.01 | $ 108.51 | $ 93.01|$ 7751 | $ 62.00 | $ 46.50 | $ 31.00 | $ 15.50
D & $ 2716 | $ 19.01 | $ 16.30 | § 13.58 | $ 1086 | § 815|$ 543§ 2.72
$ 25374 | $ 17762 | $ 152.24 | $ 126.87 | $ 101.50 | $ 7612 | $ 5075 | $ 25.37
BHTS Student ization Fees (Theology Only)
Social Life Activities & Events $ 25.00 [ $ 1750 | $ 15.00 | $ 1250 | $ 10.00 | $ 7.50 | $ 5.00|$ 2.50
Ci ity Lunches $ 50.00 | $ 35.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 20.00 | $ 15.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 5.00
$ 10.00 | $ 7.00 | $ 6.00 | $ 5.00|$ 4.00 | $ 3.00|$ 2.00 | $ 1.00
Lounge $ 15.00 | $ 10.50 | $ 9.00]$ 750 |$ 6.00|$ 450 | $ 3.00]$ 1.50
$ 100.00 | $ 70.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 20.00 | $ 10.00
Western Ancillary Fees
$ 11343 | $ 79.40 | $ 68.06 | $ 56.72 | $ 4537 | $ 34.03 | $ 22.69 | $ 11.34
Sport $ 9413 | $ 65.89 | $ 56.48 | $ 4707 |$ 3765 [$ 2824 | $ 18.83 | § 9.41
Athletic & Recreation Centre $ 2194 | $ 1536 | $ 1316 | $ 1097 | $ 878 |$ 6.58 | $ 4398 2.19
Spirit & C $ 6.01|$ 421 s 361|$ 3018 240 |$ 1.80 | $ 120 | $ 0.60
Health and Wellness $ 119.35 | $ 8355 | $ 71.61|$ 59.68 | $ 47.74 | $ 35.81 | $ 23.87 | $ 11.94
& Equity $ 1397 | $ 978 | $ 8.38 | $ 6.99|$ 559 | § 4193 279 $ 1.40
Student Support & Case $ 1053 | $ 737 |$ 632]$ 527 |$ 4218 316 |$ 2118 1.05
Academic Support & $ 4827 | $ 3379 | $ 2896 | $ 2414 | $ 1931 $ 1448 | $ 9.65 | $ 4.83
Careers & i $ 40.48 | $ 2834 |$ 2429 | $ 2024 | $ 16.19 | $ 1214 | $ 8.10|$ 4.05
International Student Services $ 952 |$ 666 | $ 571]$ 476 | $ 381|$ 286 |$ 190 | $ 0.95
Services $ 817 |$ 572 |$ 490 [$ 4.09 | $ 327]$ 245|$ 163|$ 0.82
Off-Campus Housing & Mediation $ 10.08 | $ 7.06 | $ 6.05|$ 5.04|%$ 4.03|$ 3.02(%$ 202|$%$ 1.01
Western Foot Patrol $ 532|$ 372|$ 3198 266 | $ 213 |8 160 | $ 1.06|$ 0.53
Student Recreation Centre Fund $ 99.17 | $ 69.42 | $ 59.50 | $ 4959 | $ 3967 |$ 2975 | $ 1983 | $ 9.92
$ 600.37 | $ 42027 | $ 360.22 | $ 30019 |$ 24015 |$ 180.11 | $ 12007 | $ 60.04
USC Student ization Fees
Student Building $ 58.61 | $ 41.03 | $ 35.17 | $ 2931 |$ 2344 | $ 1758 | $ 11.72 | $ 5.86
Academic Support $ 1244 | $ 871|$ 746 $ 622 (% 498 (s 373|$ 249 (s 1.24
Health and Wellness $ 1140 | $ 798 |$ 6.84 | $ 570 |$ 456 | $ 342|$ 228§ 114
Safe Travel Program $ 1621 | $ 1135 | $ 973|$ 811|$ 6.48 | $ 486 | $ 324|$ 1.62
Advocacy $ 1215 | $ 851|$ 729 | $ 6.08 | $ 486 | $ 365|$ 243 $ 1.22
Student Life $ 1147 | $ 8.03|$ 6.88 | $ 574 |$ 459 $ 344 |$ 229|$ 115
Peer Programs $ 536 |$ 375 |$ 3.22|$ 268 |$ 214§ 161|$ 107($ 0.54
Clubs $ 9.98 | $ 6.99 | $ 599 |$ 499 | $ 399 |8 299 |$ 2.00]$ 1.00
Student Initiative Grants ** Includes HST $ e ) - s - s - s - |8 - s - |8 -
Gazette $ 1888 | $ 1322 | $ 1133 | $ 944 | $ 7.55|$ 566 | $ 378|$ 1.89
Radio Western $ 1136 | $ 795 |$ 6.82 | $ 568 | $ 454 |$ 341|$ 227 % 114
Student Refugee Program $ 092|$ 064 |$ 055|$ 046 | $ 037]$ 028]$ 0.18]$ 0.09
Marching Band $ 215|$ 151|$ 129($ 1.08|$ 0.86 | $ 065|$ 043 | $ 0.22
C ity Legal Services $ 6.39|$ 447 | $ 383|$ 320 |$ 256 | $ 192|$ 1288 0.64
Faculty/ Affiliate Council Grant $ 473|$ 331|$ 284 |$ 237|%$ 189 |$ 142 $% 095|$ 0.47
Subtotal USC Fees $ 182.05 | $ 12745 | $ 109.23 | $ 91.03|$ 7282 | $ 5462 | $ 3641 |$ 18.22
Ori ion Week (1st year students only) ** Includes HST $ 146.02 | $ 146.02 | $ - $ - | - $ - | - $ -
Health Plan $ 24043 | $ 24043 | $ - s - |8 - |8 - |8 B ) -
Dental Plan $ 219.01 | $ 219.01 | $ - |8 - ¢ - |8 - ¢ - |8 -
Virtual Doctor** Includes HST *etgible for opt out without conditions $ 4762 $ 4762 $ - s - |8 - |8 - |8 B ) -
LTC Bus Pass $ 31779 | $ 31779 | $ - |$ - |$ - |$ - ¢ - |$ -
Total USC Fees $ 115292 |$ 1,09832$ 109.23 | $ 91.03|$  72.82[$ 54.62 | $ 3641 $ 18.22
Western 1 Card $ 50.00 | $ 50.00
UHIP (Int'l students only)
Per month $ 66.00
Per term $ 264.00
Per year $ 792.00
UHIP
One (per month) $ 66.00
Two or more dependents (per month) $ 132.00
NOTES:
For questions regarding Western fees, please contact Western University registrar's registrar.uwo.ca/student_f html
Available Opt-Outs
Health/Dental/Virtual Doctor Plan deadline September 23, 2025 via www.purplecare.ca
Orientation fee through the Huron Student Portal
Opt-out credits will be reflected on student statements by November 6th, 2025.
Visit Money Matters > Ancillary Fee Information for more details
Huron y pay

Huron reserves the right to amend fees without notice.



